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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1904. 1906.

SfilWTN Cottntt—continued.
Eains, G., Russell's Flat
Redfern, J. O., Darfleld
Reid, R. and J., Davfield
Reid, William, Darfield
Reilly Bros., Sockbiu-n
Rennie, George, Lincoln
Rennie, John, Doyleston
Rennie, J. G., Doyleston
Reveley, B., jun., Kimberley
ReTeley, G., Kimberley
Rhodes, G. E., Ellesmere
Rhodes, R. H., Tai Tapu
Richards, William,Killinchy
Ridgen, Edgar, Kirwee
Ridgen, George, Q-reendale
Ridgen, G. H , Greendale
Riordan, P., Charing Cross
Roberts, A. H., Burnham
Roberts, A. H., Sheffield
Roberts, W., Spreydon
Robertson, Andrew, Courtenay
Robertson, G. T., Courtenay
Robertson, Samuel, Russell's Flat
Robertson, Struan, Christchurch
Rodgers, W., Kowai Bueh
Rolleston, James, Springston
Rollo, Mrs. Janet, Irwell
Ronaldeon, James, Hororata
Roper, H., Kirwee
Roper, Charlotte, Halkett
Roper, F. W., Courtenay
Rosevere, S., Greendale
Rosevere, S., Rockwood, Glenroy
Rourke, Mrs. Mary, Dunsandel
Rowberry, J., Glenroy
Rudd, C, Greendale
Rudd, J. F., Greendale
Rudd, John, Greendale
Ruddock, Edward, Southbridge
Ruddock, Edward, jun., Southbridge
Rushton, William, Springfield
Russell Bros., Brookside
Rutherford, G., Dalethorpe, Russell's Flat ...
Rutherford, G., HighPeak, Russell's Flat ...
Rutherford, S. E., Grassmere, West Coast

Road
Rutledge, John, Russell's Flat
Ryan, M. F., Blandville
Ryan, Michael, Broadfield
Sandford, Matthew, Belfast
Sandry, George, Rolleston
Sanson, James, Darfield
Saville, F. J., Hororata
Saville,F. J., Mount White, Bealey
Savill, William, Yaldhurst
Scales, J., Prebbleton
Scarlett, R., Waddington
Schaefer Bros., Lincoln
Schnell, Henry, Taumutu
School of Agriculture, Lincoln
Scott, Arthur, Southbridge
Scott, C. C, Southbridge
Scott, Mary, Brookside
Scott, John, Windwhistle
Searle, F., Annat
Searle, Joseph, Annat
Searles, F., jun., Russell's Flat
Sears, James,Russell's Flat
Seaton, George, Kirwee
Seaton, R., jun., Lakeside
Seay,T. 8., Springfield
Selbie, J. D., Rolleston
Sexton, J., Greendale
Seymour, James, Springfield
Shallock, William, N. Rakaia
Shand, G. E. T., Riccarton
Shannon, Robert, Rakaia
Sharp, John, Ladbrooks
Sheat, G., Dunsandel
Sheate, James, Kirwee
Sheate, W. A., Kirwee
Sheate, "William, Greendale
Sheohan, M., Rakaia

44
1321
602

2755
46
48

643
598

98
190
255

4436
50

1190
1462

98
1218
569

60
195
98

448
300

24
92

291
786

8
373

98
174
155

526
1400
953

1983
148
59

Nil
1376
1637
3715
553
187
800
450
98
174
303

5355
47

1296
1447

135
1200
1475
1166
Nil

146
76

Nil
300

Nil
91

Nil
1244

99
450

31
Nil

827
280
72

959
1566
818

1394
484

62
323

14000
7000
6829

14819
7000
6402

270
644

1394
187

1601
88

6200
32979

66
1190

41

133
455

1375
189

1728
18

Nil
25900

50
3208

23
8

98
1268
482

Nil
303
494
790

91
194
239
166
60

295
Nil

443
585
340
27

416
1021
1727
691

1250
1695
203

80
1288
234

3
342
381
575
155
400
241
236

66
395
302
304

100

459
1567
1499
490
860

1392
102

No. ol' Sheepou

I April30,
I 1901.

April 80,
19)5.

Ssxwyn County—continued.
Shepherd, H. T., Weet Melton
Shipley, Burton, Greendale
Shipley, George, Greendale
Shippley, William, Q-reendale
Shutt, Charles, Halkett
Skinner and White, Duneandel
Sly, William, Blandville
Smart, Amon, Templeton
Smith, A., Springfield
Smith, G. A., Broom, Lincoln
Smith, J., Kimberley
Smith, Moulds, Charing Cross
Smith, Sidney, Lincoln
Smith, W. G., Weedon's
Smith, W. M., Ladbrook'e, Otaio
Smyth, John,Killinchy
Snell, Thomas, West Melton
Somerville, E., Southbridge
Sowden, John, Dunsandel
Sowden, Jonathan, Dunsandel
Sparks, S., Halswell
Spence, James, Walker's Farm, Killinehy ...
Spence, J., Killinehy
Spencer, W. P., Styx
Spooner, John, Kirwee
Squire, Charles, West Melton
Stace, C, Springston
Staeey, A. B., Rolleeton
Stainger, Peter, Selwyn
Stalker, Joseph, Woodend
Stanley, C. J., Harewood Road
Stapleton, Mary, Doyleston
Stead, G. G., Corinja, Yaldhurst
Steel, R. W., Glenroy
Steele, James, Hororata
Steele, Samuel, Hororata
Stephens, George, Bush, Brookside
Stephens, T. A., Trwell
Stevens, P., Dunsandel
Stevenson, J. II., West Melton
Stewart, Colin, Hornby
Storry, Andrew, Southbridge
Stott, William, Kimberley
Stringfellow, James, jun., Burnham
Stubbs, J.,Rakaia
Stubbs, William, Rakaia
Suttie, John, Brookside
Swain, G., Greenpark
Swain, G., Weet Melton
Tanner, H. N., Tai Tapu
Taylor, Andrew, Dunsandel
Taylor, C, Brookside
Taylor, G., Yaldhurst
Taylor, James, Springfield
Taylor, Samuel, Rakaia
Taylor, W. J., Halkett Town
Taylor and Harwood, Aylesbury
Thomas and Sons, West Melton
Thompson, A. M.. Rolleston
Thompson, James, Aylesbury
Thompson, John, Killinchy
Thompson, J., jun., Halkett
Thompson, R. D. (Exore. of), Southbridge ...
Thompson, Thomas, Killinchy
Thompson, William, Halkett
Thompson, W. M., Templeton
Thwaites, Mrs. S. E., Hororata
Todhunter Bros., Christchurch
Tolerton, Thomas, Killinchy
Tong, A., Southbridge
Topham, G. M., Lincoln
Travers, James, North Rakaia
Travee, J.,Russell's Flat
Trickett, H., West Melton
Trott, A. H., Broadfield
Trott, George, Springston
Trott, John, Broadfield
Tuft Bros., Broomfield, Upper Riccarton ...
Tully, P., jun., Rakaia
Turner, John, Courtenay
Turner, W. F., Halkett
Twise, Michael, Southbrook
Tyson, Joseph, Springston

249
959
300

1500
14

600
13
35
74

194
86

599
193
952

135
304
295

2549
4040

244
376
159
958
449

1175

58
240
191
51

102
490
225
753
855
360

1217
293

99
650

1492
1488

377
1099
536

2000
Nil
648

14
Nil

294
262
111
548
195
718
126
254

Nil
293

3035
3657
484
446
254
750
350

1475
66

Nil
255
181
48

154
695
181
690
830
497
1472
293
143

3341
2000

922
1336
279
274
178
310
466
158

Nil
Nil

131
6

440
122

350
455

Nil
418
189
383
574
198
253
596
295
527

4
262
247
389

43
280
575
888

Nil
394
270

Nil
294
62

378

153
174
92

225
61

126
71

207
156

8
462
214
380

292
158
150
373
395
178
255
384
395

85
263
127
587

28
150

795
959
192
298

16
297

193
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